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Women / XS / Junior A

Session: 2B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Allison Johansen402
Flip 2 It

9.225 9.250 9.4509.450 37.375
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Huffman185
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.625 8.9009.225 36.700
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Michelle Gonzalez184
Bayshore Elite

8.600 9.675 8.7009.075 36.050
8 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Kylie Kronthal186
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.150 8.1509.000 35.050
6 5 4 8 4 

4 

Chloe Appel182
Bayshore Elite

8.800 8.950 8.5008.450 34.700
5 7 7 5 5 

5 

Lauren Jisser301
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.700 8.550 8.2508.575 34.075
7 8 6 6T 6 

6 

Jazzmine Keel747
San Francisco

8.900 8.325 8.7007.725 33.650
4 9 8 3T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Reed220
CCGI

9.375 9.525 8.0006.450 33.350
1 3 9 9 8 

8 

Alejandra Pelkowski188
Bayshore Elite

0.000 9.075 8.2508.775 26.100
9 6 5 6T 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Junior B

Session: 2B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Isabella Quintana404
Flip 2 It

9.150 9.100 9.4759.225 36.950
1 5 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Zanni405
Flip 2 It

9.125 9.250 9.0758.975 36.425
2 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Samantha Butterfield217
CCGI

8.800 9.525 8.4258.975 35.725
4 1 4T 8 3 

3 

Emma Chu154
American

8.650 9.050 8.8509.050 35.600
8T 6 3 4 4 

4 

Katelyn Jackson300
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.650 8.950 9.0258.700 35.325
8T 7 6 3 5 

5 

Ava Pisani189
Bayshore Elite

8.775 9.150 8.5008.175 34.600
5 4 12 6 6 

6 

Alexa Rodriguez693
Pacific West

8.850 8.300 8.0009.300 34.450
3 12 1 10T 7 

7 

Jadzia Pho305
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.700 8.750 8.4758.500 34.425
7 9 10 7 8 

8 

B'elanna Pho304
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.450 8.875 8.5508.525 34.400
11 8 8T 5 9 

9 

Zoe Blaylock153
American

8.050 9.225 8.3758.550 34.200
12 3 7 9 10 

10 

Reva Dalmia296
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.550 8.700 8.0008.525 33.775
10 10 8T 10T 11 

11 

Sara Del Fava297
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.750 8.350 7.6008.450 33.150
6 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Senior A

Session: 2B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Kress403
Flip 2 It

8.800 9.600 9.3009.675 37.375
9T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hana Tonnu694
Pacific West

9.125 9.700 8.6509.200 36.675
3 1 3 7T 2 

2 

Amanda Wong695
Pacific West

9.000 9.225 8.6509.275 36.150
5T 5T 2 7T 3 

3 

Marli Hutak401
Flip 2 It

8.800 9.400 8.9008.825 35.925
9T 3 7 4 4 

4 

Annika Teufel306
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.925 8.925 8.7509.050 35.650
7 8 4 6 5 

5 

Melanie Scanlon750
San Francisco

9.200 9.225 9.0507.975 35.450
1 5T 13 2 6 

6 

Sophia Bogyo183
Bayshore Elite

8.750 9.275 7.9508.950 34.925
11 4 5 13 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Lau748
San Francisco

8.900 9.075 8.4008.350 34.725
8 7 9 9 8 

8 

Chloe Blando293
CalSports-Great Oaks

9.000 8.675 8.8008.150 34.625
5T 10 12 5 9 

9 

Avery Vogel307
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.450 8.850 9.0008.225 34.525
13 9 10 3 10 

10 

Grace Marzano749
San Francisco

9.100 8.225 8.2008.900 34.425
4 12 6 11 11 

11 

Dylan Delagnes746
San Francisco

9.150 8.425 8.3008.400 34.275
2 11 8 10 12 

12 

Katherine Walter752
San Francisco

8.700 8.150 8.1008.200 33.150
12 13 11 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2015 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 16-18, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2015 10:50 AM

Women / XS / Senior B

Session: 2B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Arlene Anicete691
Pacific West

9.425 9.625 8.5008.500 36.050
1 1 12 9T 1 

1 

Beebee White155
American

8.825 8.850 8.9009.450 36.025
10T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Corina Feenstra218
CCGI

8.925 8.900 8.6509.400 35.875
8 7 2 7T 3 

3 

Selah Henkhaus299
CalSports-Great Oaks

9.000 9.150 8.7008.975 35.825
6 4 5T 6 4 

4 

Emily Jensen219
CCGI

8.950 9.225 8.5009.000 35.675
7 3 4 9T 5 

5 

Bahar Ayar692
Pacific West

9.250 9.100 8.0008.975 35.325
3 5 5T 16 6 

6 

Alexa Neilson187
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.250 8.3508.625 35.075
9 2 10 11T 7 

7 

Isabel Flores298
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.750 8.825 8.2509.200 35.025
13 9 3 14 8 

8 

Katie Lynn302
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.800 8.475 8.8508.825 34.950
12 12 7 3T 9 

9 

Brianna Cacoilo294
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.700 9.000 8.7258.175 34.600
14 6 15 5 10 

10 

Margaret Walter751
San Francisco

9.075 8.075 9.0008.375 34.525
4 13 14 1 11 

11 

Katie Frick400
Flip 2 It

9.325 7.850 8.8508.450 34.475
2 15 13 3T 12 

12 

Ayana Arteaga291
CalSports-Great Oaks

9.050 8.500 8.1008.750 34.400
5 11 8 15 13 

13 

Lynn Medal303
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.550 8.725 8.3508.675 34.300
16 10 9 11T 14 

14 

Vivian Dai295
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.825 8.000 8.6508.600 34.075
10T 14 11 7T 15 

15 

Annika Bhanot292
CalSports-Great Oaks

8.650 7.600 8.3007.050 31.600
15 16 16 13 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2015 San Francisco Classic
Team Results
Jan 16-18, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2015 10:50 AM

Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West T 109.925 27.800 28.550 27.775 25.800

41 2 1

691 Arlene Anicete 9.425 9.625 8.500

692 Bahar Ayar 9.250

694 Hana Tonnu 9.125 9.700 8.6509.200

695 Amanda Wong 9.225 8.6509.275

693 Alexa Rodriguez 9.300

2 Bayshore Elite T 108.575 26.600 28.575 27.300 26.100

34 1 3

185 Chloe Huffman 8.950 9.625 8.9009.225

187 Alexa Neilson 8.850

182 Chloe Appel 8.800 8.500

184 Michelle Gonzalez 9.675 8.7009.075

183 Sophia Bogyo 9.275

186 Kylie Kronthal 9.000

3 CCGI T 108.475 27.250 28.275 27.375 25.575

52 3 2

220 Ashlyn Reed 9.375 9.525

219 Emily Jensen 8.950 9.225 8.5009.000

218 Corina Feenstra 8.925 8.6509.400

217 Samantha Butterfield 9.525 8.4258.975

4 CalSports-Great Oaks T 108.250 27.050 27.100 27.225 26.875

13 5 4

291 Ayana Arteaga 9.050

299 Selah Henkhaus 9.000 9.150 8.975

293 Chloe Blando 9.000

294 Brianna Cacoilo 9.000

300 Katelyn Jackson 8.950 9.025

298 Isabel Flores 9.200

306 Annika Teufel 9.050

307 Avery Vogel 9.000

302 Katie Lynn 8.850

5 American T 105.825 25.525 27.125 27.050 26.125

25 4 5

155 Beebee White 8.825 8.850 8.9009.450

154 Emma Chu 8.650 9.050 8.8509.050

153 Zoe Blaylock 8.050 9.225 8.3758.550
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